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Annex 3 

Assignment Stage Bid Form Template 

 

 

Authorised bidder:

Region Region 1 Region 2 Region 3 Region 4 Region 5 Region 6 Region 7 Region 8 Region 9

Number of 

lots won
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of 

lots won 

by other 

bidders

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BWA Auction

Assignment Stage Bid Form

Company name:

Password:

Top-up bid amount

Unique form ID:

Number of lots won by region


